ab September 2020

Montag bis Donnerstag

Regelbetrieb Grundschule unter Corona-Bedingungen

Unterricht
Pause Fu 1-2 Fu 3-4 Kr 1-2 Kr 3-4 Pa1-2 Pa3-4 Til-2 Ti3-4 5-6
Frensa

7.45
8.00 8.00 8.05 60°
8.10 70° 70 8.10 8.15
8.20 80’ 80’
8.30 8.45
8.40 257
8.50
9.00 9.10
9.10 9.10 9.15° 70°
9.20 20° 20°
9.30 9.30 9.35 9.30 9.35
9.40 75 85’ 20° 20°
9.50 9.5090° 9.55
10.00 95’
10.10
10.20
10.30 10.20
10.40 10.45 20°
10.50 20° 10.40
11.00 11.05 11.00 50’
11.10 60’ 20°
11.20 11.20 11.20
11.30 80° 30° 11.30 11.30
11.40 30° 11.40
11.50 11.50 Frensa 50°
12.00 12.05 95’ 12.00
12.10 30° 60°
12.20 Frensa
12.30 12.35 12.30 U-Ende
12.40 45’ 12.40
12.50 30°
13.00 Frensa 13.00
13.10 13.10 50
13.20 13.20 40° 13.15
13.30 55° drauBen 30°
13.40 Frensa
13.50 20° 13.45
14.00 drinnen 50° 13.50
14.10 14.10 20°
14.20 14.15 70 14.10
14.30 15° 80’
14.40 14.30 14.35
14.50 45’ 50’
15.00
15.10
15.20 15.15 U-Ende 15.20 U-Ende
15.30 15.25 U-Ende 15.30 U-Ende




Freitag

Unterricht

Pause

Frensa

Fi 1-2

Fii 3-4

Kr 1-2

Kr 3-4

Pal-2 | Pa3-4

Til-2 Ti3-4

5-6

8.00

8.10

8.20

8.30

8.40

8.50

9.00

8.00
70’

8.05
70

9.10

9.20

9.10
20°

20’

9.15°

8.10
80’

8.15
80’

9.30

9.40

9.50

10.00

10.10

10.20

10.30

9.30
75

9.35
85’

10.40

10.50

10.45
20°

9.30
20°

9.35
20°

11.00

11.10

11.20

11.30

11.40

11.50

12.00

12.10

11.05
70’

20°

11.00

9.50
90’

9.55
75

60’

11.20

11.20
20°

11.10
20°

12.20

12.30

12.40

12.15 U-Ende

Pausen/ morgendlicher Treffpunkt

12.20 U-Ende

11.40
45’

11.30
60’

s. Mo-Do

12.25 U-Ende

12.30 U-Ende

12.30 U-Ende

Flichse

Panther

Krokodile

Tiger

5-6

1.Woche

unterer Hof
Nachmittagspause
oben

unterer Hof

oberer Hof

oberer Hof

2.Woche

oberer Hof
Nachmittagspause
unten

oberer Hof

unterer Hof

unterer Hof




